Range

$2,500 - $10,000

$10,001 - $25,000

Organization Name

Antioch University New England
University of Richmond

YWCA Richmond

Grace Episcopal Church Food pantry
Carleton College

Monhegan Artists' Residency Corporation
Shelter for the Homeless

Arlington Food Assistance Center
Kingston Chamber Music Festival

Musica Dolce

American Health Assistance Foundation
Positive Vibe Foundation

The Community Tax Law Project
Arlingtonians Meeting Emergency Needs
Virginia Repertory Theatre

Project Akilah

South County Health

University of Richmond

Mixed Magic Theatre & Cultural Events
Commonwealth Public Broadcasting
Northern Virginia Therapeutic Riding Program
Offender Aid and Restoration of Arlington
Center for Children's Advocacy

Phoenix Houses of the Mid-Atlantic, Inc.dbaVanguard Serv
Conservation Law Foundation

LifePath Hospice

Committee for Dulles Community Outreach
FeedMore, Inc.

Adirondack Foundation

Komera

Elden Street Players, Inc.

Arlington Free Clinic

Media4Good Inc

Rhode Island Public Radio

Alices Kids Inc

Alices Kids Inc

Virginia Repertory Theatre

The Arc of Loudoun dba Paxton Campus
Doorways for Women and Families

Emily Catherine Fedorko Foundation

The Contemporary Theater Company

The Dollywood Foundation

Misioneros Del Camino, Inc.

Boca Helping Hands, Inc.

Spartan Fund, Intercollegiate Athletics, Michigan State Uniy

Installment Amount

Sum: $260,500.00

$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

Sum: $135,000.00

$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00



Fairfax County Park Foundation
Fairfax County Park Foundation

$25,001 - $100,000

Boca Helping Hands, Inc.
St Joseph's Elementary School
Boca Helping Hands, Inc.

Show the Debugger Trace Report

$20,000.00
$20,000.00

Sum: $250,000.00

$50,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00


https://reporting.www.grantinterface.com/rdDownload/gryfnzby1adsiq3vzuyaoca0-5fb815011a3c40429bc79fb099f1d0c2-rdDebug.htm

