Range	Organization Name	Installment Amount
\$2,500 - \$10,000		Sum: \$260,500.00
	Antioch University New England	\$2,500.00
	University of Richmond	\$2,500.00
	YWCA Richmond	\$2,500.00
	Grace Episcopal Church Food pantry	\$2,500.00
	Carleton College	\$2,500.00
	Monhegan Artists' Residency Corporation	\$2,500.00
	Shelter for the Homeless	\$2,500.00
	Arlington Food Assistance Center	\$2,500.00
	Kingston Chamber Music Festival	\$2,500.00
	Musica Dolce	\$3,000.00
	American Health Assistance Foundation	\$5,000.00
	Positive Vibe Foundation	\$5,000.00
	The Community Tax Law Project	\$5,000.00
	Arlingtonians Meeting Emergency Needs	\$5,000.00
	Virginia Repertory Theatre	\$5,000.00
	Project Akilah	\$5,000.00
	South County Health	\$5,000.00
	University of Richmond	\$5,000.00
	Mixed Magic Theatre & Cultural Events	\$7,500.00
	Commonwealth Public Broadcasting	\$7,500.00
	Northern Virginia Therapeutic Riding Program	\$7,500.00
	Offender Aid and Restoration of Arlington	\$7,500.00
	Center for Children's Advocacy	\$7,500.00
	·	
	Phoenix Houses of the Mid-Atlantic, Inc.dbaVanguard Serv Conservation Law Foundation	
		\$10,000.00
	LifePath Hospice	\$10,000.00
	Committee for Dulles Community Outreach	\$10,000.00
	FeedMore, Inc.	\$10,000.00
	Adirondack Foundation	\$10,000.00
	Komera	\$10,000.00
	Elden Street Players, Inc.	\$10,000.00
	Arlington Free Clinic	\$10,000.00
	Media4Good Inc	\$10,000.00
	Rhode Island Public Radio	\$10,000.00
	Alices Kids Inc	\$10,000.00
	Alices Kids Inc	\$10,000.00
	Virginia Repertory Theatre	\$10,000.00
	The Arc of Loudoun dba Paxton Campus	\$10,000.00
	Doorways for Women and Families	\$10,000.00
\$10,001 - \$25,000		Sum: \$135,000.00
	Emily Catherine Fedorko Foundation	\$15,000.00
	The Contemporary Theater Company	\$15,000.00
	The Dollywood Foundation	\$15,000.00
	Misioneros Del Camino, Inc.	\$15,000.00
	Boca Helping Hands, Inc.	\$15,000.00
	Spartan Fund, Intercollegiate Athletics, Michigan State Univ	\$20,000.00

	Fairfax County Park Foundation	\$20,000.00
	Fairfax County Park Foundation	\$20,000.00
\$25,001 - \$100,000		Sum: \$250,000.00
	Boca Helping Hands, Inc.	\$50,000.00
	St Joseph's Elementary School	\$100,000.00
	Boca Helping Hands, Inc.	\$100,000.00